_' (ri__c’l’lf‘ Zgjﬁ)@kihﬁé sl 8”6‘

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 08-Jul-10  To Date: 8/7/10 N"QJ u ) '
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OCut Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Jul-10  6:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH | 140 18:00 1. C Jo k 210
08-Jul-10 6:00 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 17 C “ Job WStk 210
08-Jut-10 6:00 2108 Kurmmama  UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 4 C On Alc 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 E.;.. C On Ale 240
08-Jul-10 600 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 inC Work 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.;) C Work 210
08-Jul-10 6:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM LWK MH 160 18:00 ENC * lohWork 240
08-ful-10 6:00 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 I.DC ‘/foﬁor' ‘ 210
08-3ul-1G 6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5yC * Work 240
08-Juk-10  6:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 l.;'C On Alc 240
08-Jui-t0  6:00 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C /JQ.bfWT)rk 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C ‘W ’ 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 18 C - Work 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 ﬁC byp/ 160
08-Jul-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 ].yC On Afc 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 4679 Cinna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.3wC /Mk 240
08-Jul-}0  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 E.PC /)6( < 240
08-Jul-10  6:00 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 14¢ 18:00 1L¥( " a6h Work 210
08-Jul-10  8:15 3317 Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3256 P Yadav BY C1v Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
08-Jul-10  8:15 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 i8:00 1 C On Ale
08-Jui-10  8:15 3799 Debsingh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
08-Jul-t0  8:15 3548 Rupchand BY v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3542 Chetan BY v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
©08-Jul-10  8:15 3339 Ghajendra BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
08-Jul-10 8:15 3315 Dingsh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3475 Arun BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
08-Jul-t0 8:15 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH - 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Jul-10 815 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3469 Shiva BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢C On Alc
08-Jul-10  8:15 3335 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 §8:00 1 C On Aje 275
08-Jul-10 8:15 3261 Bhupender BY CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
08-Jul-10  8:15 3316 Manochar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:15 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8&:15 4810 Jagdish BY cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
08-Jul-10  8:15 4809 Ajajya BY Civ MH 150 18:00 | C On Adc 150
08-Jul-10 8:15 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10 8:15 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-jul-10 8:17 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Lia/c 130
08-Jub-10  8:17 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ 275
08-Jul-i0  8:17 3953 Narayana VM Crv 275
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Jul-10  8:17 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
08-Jul-10  8:17 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C Cn Alc 275
08-Jui-10  8:17 3669 Irana VM civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10  8:17 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:17 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
08-Jul-10  8:17 3652 V Murali VM Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10  8:17 3651 WNagbushanam VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:17 3649 nagaraju VM v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:17 3670 Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
08-Jul-10  8:17 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10  8:20 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAle - 150
08-Jul-10 820 281F P Laxmi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
08-Jul-10  8:20 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10 820 3055 B.NareshKum PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10 820 3960 WVhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10  8:20 3057 Ganapathi P.K Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:20 3993 B Padma VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
08-Jul-10  8:20 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10 820 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:20 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10  8:20 3696 Kachakuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 1
08-Jul-10  8:206 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 3861 Savitri P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 3866 K Jasuda PK c FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 3156 Hemmo PK Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10 825 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 3056 Vasudev PK CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:25 3863 Laxmi PK civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Dept: 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 2397 Kamalama PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-Jul-1¢ 825 3665 B Padma PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 139
08-Jul-10 8:25 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
08-Jul-1¢  8:25 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-16 825 3647 Purnachandra P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Jul-10  8:25 3645 Vhagya PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-Jul-10  8:25 3864 K Jyothi PK v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jul-10 825 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:25 3519 Basanta PX Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
08-Jul-10  8:40 2402 Padma P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:40 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10 8:40 3513 Somesar PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Alc 275
08-Ful-10 840 2403 Vanandi PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-lul-10 8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10 8:40 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150
08-Jul-16  8:40 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage - Qut Aftn Biock Payment Amount

08-Jul-10  8:40 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
08-Jul-10  8:40 3853 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:40 2781 Prakash PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C /1}4/ 275
08-Jul-10 840 2401 WNagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C C On Ale 75
08-Jul-10  8:40 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 30 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
08-Jul-10  8:4C¢ 2389 P Brandavan PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
08-jul-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
08-Jul-10  8:40 2395 Manjula P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
08-Jul-10 840 2372 Govindo P.K Civ MA 215 18:00 I C On Afc 275
08-Jul-10 840 2390 Anakith P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:45 4157 Krishnalal K] Civ FH 130 18:.00 I C On Afc 130
08-Jul-10  8:45 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 i C ] ork 130
08-Jul-10  8:45 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv co 300 E8:00 1 C On Afe 300
08-Jul-10 845 4395 Minmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10 8§45 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:.00 1 C Job W 150
08-Jul-10  8:45 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:45 3921 K Savitri K3 civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:45 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:45 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Tul-10  8:45 4402 N Krushna KJ Cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-Jul-10 845 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Jul-10 845 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 13
08-Jul-10  8:47 3918 P Kumar K1 clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:47 3943 Santosh KJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:47 4844 Rakesh NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al E50
08-Jul-10  8:47 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
08-Jul-10 847 3962 Banshi K} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:47 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:.00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10 847 4837 Raju NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
08-Jul-10  8:47 4155 Shanveer KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C Job Work 150
08-Jul-10  8:47 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CiV MA 275 18:00 I C n Alc 275
08-Jul-10 847 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 | C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:47 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  8:50 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Jul-10 8:50 4828 WNahim NHM CIV (ale] 300 1800 1 C On Alc 300
08-Jul-10  8:30 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac 200
08-Jul-t0  8:50 4845 Kumta NHM IV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Jul-10  8:50 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Jul-10  8:50 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Jul-10  8:50 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  8:50 4731 Khirod GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1C 200
08-Jul-10  8:50 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA " 200
08-Jul-10  8:50 4840 Ranjith NHM  CIV MA 275
08-Jul-10 &350 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200
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Date
08-Jui-10
08-Jul-10
08-ful-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-lul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-19
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-ful-10
08-Jul-1¢
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-19
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-hul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-1¢
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-t0
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jut-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10

In

8:50
9:00
9:00
900
9:00
S:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:60
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
905
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:03
9:.05
910
2:10
%10
.10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
2:10
2:10
9:10
9:15
9:15

)
4833
4032
4011
4624
4648
4649
4651
3942
4652
4654
4657
4661
3910
4710
3041
4491
3252
4546
4249
4390
4387
4270
4393
4214
4200
4198
3407
3405
3406
2443
2419
2420
2426
3819
3824
4231
2441
2824
4454
2106
4565
4187
2439
2436

Name
Rukmini
MD Eslam
laxman rao
Kamalabhai
Papul
Mangal Chan
Mahender
Shesila
Omprakash
Saleem
Khajaali
Shahd Shajed
MD Tahir
Bijay
Rajesh
Praveen Kuma
Shanker
Shanker
B Jogaiah
Biram
Mahesh
Brahma chary
Raju
B Hanumaiah
lakhaman
sunil
Narsingh rao
Santosh
Rahul
Rangamma
A Naresh
murali
Ramyji
Mithiaiah
J Yenkanna
Hari
Lakshmi k
Lalu
Lingamma
Kuramiah
Laxmi
laxmi devi
Shanti

Padma

09 July,2000

Cont
NHM
MDT
MDT
MDT
PPL
PPL
PPL
MDT
PPL
SKS
SKS
SKS§
MDT
MDT
MDT
BHM
BHM
BPO
AR
BHM
BHM
AR
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
BHM
uTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
uTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
uUTT

Type
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL
Clv
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAL
Civ
Civ
Civ
PAI
PAl
ELE
CAR
PAl
PAI
CAR
PAI
PAI
PAL
PAl
PAl
PAI
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

LN ¥ AT

Skili

FH
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
FH

MA
CO

MA
MH
CO

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
FH
MH
FH

FH

FH

FH

Wage
130
275
275
130

0 18:00

Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount

18:00 I
18:00 :
18:00 :
18:00 1

On Alc

0 18:00
0 18:00

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 Is
18:00 ¢
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 ¢
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 c
18:00 c
C

C

CHECKED

Y 1 &y

e v

P

130
275
275
130




Date In b Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Paym

" Amount
08-Jul-10  9:15 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
08-Jul-10  9:15 3820 D Mangamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
08-Jul-10  9:15 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:15 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C ] ork 140
08-Jul-10  9:15 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
08-Jul-10  9:15 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/ 169
08-Jul-10  9:15 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C mk 160
08-Jul-10  9:15 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C * JobAWork 140
08-Jul-10  9:20 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 P C Wk 160
08-Jul-10  9:20 4461 Husainamma LKR EWEK  FH 140 18:00 I C <" Joh Wtk 140
08-Jul-10  9:20 4523 Tripati LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 P C JobWork 160
08-Jul-10  9:20 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C < Job-Work 160 .
08-Jul-10 9:20 4511 Erashami LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 - I C Mrk 160
08-Jul-10 920 4464 Chinnamma LKR- EWK FH 140 18:00 I C er 140
08-Iul-10 9:20 4427 Swami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C * JohWork 160
08-Jul-10  9:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  9:20 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10 9:20 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10 920 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK €O 300 18:00 I C JohWork 300
08-Jul-10 9:20 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C * On Alc 275
08-Jul-10  9:20 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc - 259
08-Jul-10 9:20 412! Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MaA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 5
08-Jul-10 920 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-tul-10 920 4816 ChutuRam CTR MAR CO 0 18:00 I C iHBy V 0
08-Jul-10  9:20 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C %i 275
08-Jul-10  9:30 3531 Syed khaleel 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C J ork 250
08-Jul-10  9:30 3536 MD Arif 18 PLU MH 150 18:00 I C < On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  9:30 4817 Ramesh CTR  MAR MA ¢ 18:00 I C }%ﬁyv 0
08-Jul-10  9:30 4630 Anjaiah 1.5 PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
08-Jul-10 9:30 4631 Prakash 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  9:40 4694 Safron VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 P C On Ale 350
08-Jul-l0 9:40 4489 Sudhir BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
08-Jul-10  9:40 4693 Mani VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Al 350
08-Jul-10  9:40 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
08-Jul-10  9:40 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 [ C On Alc 225
08-Jul-10  9:40 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  9:40 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
08-Jul-10 940 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  9:40 4716 Samba VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
08-Jul-10  9:40 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
08-Jul-10  9:40 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  9:40 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL Ma 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
08-Jul-10  9:40 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350
08-Jul-10  9:40 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL MH 250
ogly, 2010 T Page 5 of 7
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Jul-10 %40 4697 WNarsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-t0  9:40 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
08-Jul-10  9:45 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
08-Jul-10 945 2528 P Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10 945 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  9:45 4686 Bharegha DS ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
08-Jul-10  9:45 4455 Ravi uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C On Ale 160
08-Jul-10  9:45 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10 945 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 iC On Ale - 200
08-Jul-10  9:45 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 t8:00 1cC J ork 300
08-Jul-10 9:45 4399 Ganesh KJ Cty MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10 945 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
08-Jul-10 %45 4415 Narshima OvL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
08-Jul-10 -9:45 4413 Dhanarjay OVLL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  9:45 4180 Ihanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Jul-10 945 44183 B Ramulu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
08-Jul-10 945 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10  9:45 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10  9:45 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10 9:45 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10  9:45 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
08-Jul-10 10000 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C JohWork 150
08-Jul-16  10:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Aj/: 250 W
08-Jul-10  10:00 3533 MA Qaiyoom L8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  10:00 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On A/c 250
08-Jul-10  £0:00 3530 MA Khudeos LS PEU MA 250 18:00 1 C Job Work 250
08-Jul-10  10:00 4639 Saily SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C n Alc 250
08-Jul-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
08-Jul-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
08-Jul-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAl CO 300 18:00 i C On Afc 300
08-Jul-10  10:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
08-Jul-10  10:10 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:60 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-16  10:10 47356 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  10:10 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
08-Jui-10  10:10 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Jul-10  10:10 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:.00 1C On Alc 300
08-Tul-10  10:10 2396 wvenkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
08-Jul-19  10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Al 250
08-Jul-10  10:10 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Jul-10 10:10 4690 Santosh ViK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 230
08-Jul-10  10:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
08-Jul-10  10:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 C 1250

08-Tul-10  10:20 3768 Chandu YAR  ELE MA 25 250

08-ful-10 10:20 4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE MA 254 250
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Date
08-Jui-10
08-Jui-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jui-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-10
08-Jul-t0

In
10:20
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
[1:00
11:00
11:00

I
4414
4409
4412
4414
2493
4410
4405
4408
4403
4404
4407
4406
2492

Name
M Raju
N Shiva
G Lingam
R Raghu
Srinivas
U Raju
J Mahesh
T Laddu
V Lakshman r
D Rambabau
K Arbind
K Ramababu
b.Pochia

Cont
OVL
VLR
VLR
VLR
BPO
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
BPO

Type
CEN
PAI
PAIl
PAS
ELE
PAl
PAlL
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAT
PAl
ELE

Skill

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
HM

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
200 18:00 A7C On Afc 200
225 18:00 , C On Alc 168.75
150 18:00 {ﬁij:/ On Ale 1125
225 1800 Y O7s On Afc 168,75
250 18:00 4)}75/9/ On Afe 187.5
225 18:00 }>?§/9/4 On Ale 168.75

150 18:00 :gﬂff? On Afc 25 é(

225 18:00 ‘yz/c On Alc 16875 ¢~
300 18:00 '?(79/(: On Alc 225
225 18:00 , C On Alc 168.75
(/;a/’ .
225 18:00 ‘%;ﬁf7: On Ale 168.75
225 18:00 }/c On Ale 168.75
300 18:00 < / On Ade 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 07-Jul-10  To Date: 7/7/10

i

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Atta Block  Payment Amount
07-Jul-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)C On Alc 300
07-ful-10  6:00 4738 ~ Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Afc 300
07-lul-10 6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IPC On Afc 300
07-Jul-10 600 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 14 C Cn Afe 300
07-Jul-10 600 4735 Babulu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 300
07-Jul-10 6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.?C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Dw\/ 160
07-Jul-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C ” On Alc 300
07-Jul-10 6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ].;C On Ale 300
07-Jul-10 6:00 4734 Sunil GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.\C On Afe 300
07-Jul-10 6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 300
07-Jui-10  6:00 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 !.5)C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10 600 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.530 On Ale 300
07-hal-10  6:00 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5°C On Afc 225
07-ul-10 6:00 4729 Devdas GTi CEN MH 150 18:00 1L.8\C Cn Alc 225
07-Jul-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTi CEN MA 200 13:00 1.DC On Al 300
07-Jul-10  6:05 4591 WNaresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.NC <:‘469:?(% 300,
07-hul-10  6:05 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:.00 I.QC /6@0: 300
07-Jul-10  &:05 4600 Bataiah BSP  CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.5, C w 300
07-Jul-10  6:05 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH E50 18:00 I.DC On Alc 225
07-Jul-10  6:05 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.\C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10 6:05 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l;C J ork 300
07-Jul-10 6:05 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.8 C "On Alc 300
07-Jul-10  6:05 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Ale 300
07-Jul-10  6:05 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.MC J otk 300
07-Jul-10  6:05 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.DC On Alc 300
07-Iul-10  6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 18:00 1.5C W 450
07-Jul-10 605 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
07-Jul-10  8:10 3471 Prakash BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Jui-10  8:10 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jul-10  8:10 3796 shyam sunder BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
07-Jul-10  8:10 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
07-Jul-10  8:10 3474 Santalal BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc _275
07-Jul-10  8:10 3355 Nahar BY v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10 8:10 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Jul-1¢  8:10 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jul-10 8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Crv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
07-Jul-t0  8:10 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:10 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:15 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH £50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jul-10  8:15 3261 Bhupender BY Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
07-Jul-10 8:15 4624 Kamalabhat ﬁ 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Jul-10 8:15 3910 MD Tahir MDT ClIv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
07-Jul-10 8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afle .150
07-Jul-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
07-Jul-10 8:15 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
07-Jul-10 8:15 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Jul-10 8:15 4035 Rajkumar MDT Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jul-10 2:15 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jul-1¢  8:15 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 278
07-Jul-10 815 3469 Shiva BY crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:15 3269 Dowasukh BY Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
07-Jul-10 815 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jul-10  §:15 4804 Dinesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
07-Jul-10  8:15 4806 Rajkumar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jul-10 815 4808 DhaniRam BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-Jul-10 820 3921 K Savitri KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C Work 130
07-Jul-10  8:20 4155 Shanveer KJ v MH 150 18:00 1 Cc % ork 150
07-Jul-10 820 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C }%rk 275
07-Jul-10  8:20 3949 Xanchan KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C 3 ork 130
07-Iul-10  8:20 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C ) ork 150
07-Jul-10  8:20 3924 B Devi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C "Mrk 130
07-Jul-10 8:20 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C “on Al 300
07-Jul-10 8:20 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Zfob’Wgrk 275
07-Jul-10 8:20 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C ycfc}rk 275
07-Jul-10 820 3914 K Yakashi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C -/Job’Work 275
07-Jul-10 8:20 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Zda‘b{ork 275
07-Jul-10 8:20 3912 K Jangnnath  KIJ Cv CO 300 18:00 I C On Aflc 300
07-Jul-10  8:25 3647 Pumnachandra P.K cry MA 275 18:00 [ C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:25 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jul-10  8:25 2631 Govindu P.K Clv MA, 275 "18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:25 2785 Arjun P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-lal-10  8:25 2813 Saraswati P.K CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Adg 130
07-Jul-t0 8:25 3950 Hemmo KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C Work— 130
07-ul-10 825 3863 Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C t. . 130
07-Jul-10  8:25 4156 G Srino KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:25 3864 X Jyothi P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C ' 130
07-Jul-16  8:25 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
07-Jul-10  8:25 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
07-Jul-10  8:40 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10 8:40 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
07-Jul-1¢ 8:40 2405 Laxminarayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Afc 275
07-Jul-10  8:40 2401 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:40 2396 wvenkata Ramn P.K CIv MH LSO 1800 I C On Afc 150
07-Jul-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi P.K I C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:40 3866 K Jasuda PX 1 C On A/c 130
1
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ount Attn Block Payment Amount

. s

07-Jul-10 8:40 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:.00 i C On Ale 150
07-Jul-10 8:40 2790 T Gopal PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
07-Jul-10 8:40 2641 raghave PK CIvV MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jut-16 8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIV cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
07-Jul-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
07-Jui-10 845 3056 Vasudev PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jul-I0  8:45 2781 Prakash P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C D}l/ 275
07-Jul-10 845 3156 Hemmo P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C <On Afc 130
07-Jul-10 845 2390 Anakith P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jul-10  §:45 2407 P.santosh PK C1v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:45 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
G7-Jul-10  8:45 3513 Somesar PK v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
O7-Jul-10  8:45 3853 N Giri babu PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
07-Jul-10  8:45 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Al 275
07-Jul-10 845 3865 K Savitri PX CIvV FH 130 18:060 1 C On Al (130
07-Jul-10  8:45 3861 Savitri PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Jul-10  8:45 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Jul-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi PK crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Jul-10 845 2399 Mohini P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
07-lul-10  8:50 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
07-Jul-i0 8:50 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C Onr Alc 225
07-hul-10 850 3517 Shiva P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10 &350 2397 Kamalama PX Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Jul-10  8:50 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C Mk 200
07-Jul-10  8:50 2395 Manjula P.K civ FH §30 18:00 I C “DOn Alc ‘130
07-Jul-10  8:50 4614 RashmiRanja MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C /Ni‘VI/ByV 0
07-Jul-10  8:50 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Afe 130
07-Jul-10  8:30 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 1200
07-Jul-10 8:50 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 1225
07-Jul-10  8:50 4214 B Hanumaizgh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
07-Jub-10  8:50 3519 Basanta PK CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
07-Juf-10  8:30 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C 0
07-Jub-10  8:50 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C 225
07-Jul-10  8:55 4428 Arjunaiah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
07-Jul-10 855 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
07-Jul-10  8:55 4430 Vhagya LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ 160
07-Jui-10  8:55 4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
07-Jul-10 855 4511 Erashami LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
07-Jul-10  8:55 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO ’ 0 18:00 1 C -0
07-Jul-10 855 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
07-Jul-10  8:55 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 18:00 I C 0
07-Jul-10  8:55 4827 Sudha BKS C 0
07-Jul-10  8:55 4516 Ramaswamy LKR C 160
07-Jul-10  8:55 4425 LavakumarA LKR C 300
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Jul-10 9:00 2420 mwrali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /Dpﬂ( 160
07-Jul-10  9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk 160
07-Jul-10  9:00 4353 Murali SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc .225
07-Jul-10  9:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Mﬂ( 160
07-Jul-10  9:00 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C ~On Alc.. 150
07-Jul-10  9:00 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘)ept/ 149
07-Jul-10  9:00 4253 ] Hussain SHY PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C .On Alc 1225
07-Jul-10  9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
07-Jul-10  9:00 4351 Ram pratap SHV PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Al 150
07-Jul-10  9:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
07-Jul-10 9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ! C J otk 160
07-Jul-10 9:00 4435 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C .On Alc 160
07-Jul-10 9:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
07-Jul-10 900 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ?p/ 140
07-Jul-10 9:05 2441 Lakshmik uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C n Alc : 140
07-Jut-10  9:05 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
07-Jul-10  9:05 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 I C On Ale 160
07-Jul-E0  9:05 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
07-Jul-10  9:05 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
07-Jul-10 %05 3815 B Kamali urT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jul-10  9:05 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Jul-10  9:05 2439 Shanti uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140.
07-Jul-10  9:05 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
07-Jul-10  9:05 2426 Ramyi UTT EWK  MH 166 18:00 I C On Afc 160 \N
07-Jul-10  9:05 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C On Alc 160
07-Jul-1¢  9:05 4230 G Srimn UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C On Afc 160
07-Jul-10 9:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-Jul-10 9:03 4231 Hari uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
07-lul-10 9:05 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
07-Jul-10 910 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Afe 130
07-Jul-10 9:10 2212 Venkatizh uTT EWK MH 160 18:060 1 C On Ale 160
07-Jul-10  9:10 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
07-Jul-10 %10 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc _275
07-Jul-F0  9:10 3652 V Murali VM Crv cO 300 18:00 I C On A/c 300
07-hal-10 9:10 3669 Irana VM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C Onr Alc 275
07-Jul-10  9:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Jul-10  9:10 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  9:10 3765 WNarsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc -275
07-Jul-10  9:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 1275
07-Jul-10  9:10 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
07-Jul-10  9:10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 149
07-Jul-10 9:10 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 1800 I C On Al . 275
07-Jul-10  9:15 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C /tﬂ:’ 160
07-Jul-10  9:15 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Work 160
ED
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount

07-Jul-10 9:15 3953 Narayana VM [AY MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-1¢ 915 3954 Shekhar VM CIy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jui-10 %15 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA © 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Jul-i0 915 3960 Vhemesh VM civ MA 275 1800 I C On Afe 275
07-Jul-10  9:15 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10 915 3696 Kacha kuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
07-Jul-10  9:15 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH I36 18:00 1 C On 130
07-Jul-10  9:15 4673 Kandanna MM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /K?\:)rk 160
07-Jul-10  9:15 399% B Padma VM civ FH 130 18:00 1 C %~ Onaj 130
07-Jul-10 9:15 4679 Cinna . MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Ark 160
07-Jul-10  9:20 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C OCn Alc 150
07-Jul-10  9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU Cco 300 E8:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10 9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
07-Jul-10 920 4690 Santosh VIK  PLU MA 250 i8:00 I C On Alc ;250
07-Jul-10 920 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /J;KWQrk 140
07-Jul-10 920 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C . Work 140
07-Ii-10  9:20 3082 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C * On Ale 150
07-Jul-10  9:20 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cOo 300 18:00 1 C On Alc . 300
07-Jul-10  9:20 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH [50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jul-10 9:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Jul-10  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
07-Jul-10  9:20 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Jul-1¢ 9:20 4779 Sudhar Swai SNR  PLU MH 150 1800 1C On Afc 150
07-Jul-10 9:20 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
07-Jul-10 9:20 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MaA 275 18:00 I C On Alc ‘275
07-Jul-10  9:22 4438 Imran JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
07-hul-I0  9:22 4423 Suraj OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
07-Jul-10  9:22 4419 Jithu OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Jul-10 9:22 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 1200
07-Jul-10  9:22 4417 Prakash OvVL CEN MH 156 18:00 1 C On Afc - 150
07-Jul-10  9:22 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc . 200
07-Jul-10 922 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc - 150
07-Jul-10  9:22 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
07-ul-10 9:22 4439 Ram IJNR TIL MA 300 1800 1 C Cn Alc 300
07-Jul-10 922 4440 Jay prakash IJNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
07-Jul-10 9:22 4294 Ravi OVL CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
07-Jul-10 9:22 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
07-Jul-10 9:22 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Afe - 300
07-Jul-t0 922 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:.00 1 C On Afc 160
07-Jul-10  9:22 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
07-Jul-10 922 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-Jul-10  9:22 4529 Srinw MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc . 250
07-Jul-10  9:22 4441 Rampal C On Afe 175
07-Jul-10  9:25 4836 Pramod p On Alc 275
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Date
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Juk-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-hul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-£0
07-Jui-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10

In

9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
.25
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
%30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
930
9:30
935
g:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
935
935
935
9:35

09 July, 2010

iD
4828
4831
4832
4833
4835
4837
4838
4830
4829
4839
4834
353t
4568
4630
4631
4399
4841
3536
4842
4840
2108
4199
4693
4694
4695
4716
3407
4200
4202
4207
4387
4390
4393
4698
4197
4757
4697
4701
4702
4713
4715
4717
4639
4121

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Nahim NHM CIv CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
Abad Ram NHM  Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale .275
Motin Bai NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1-C On Ale 130
Rukmini NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C . On Alc 130
Mahomad Sho NHM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 275
Raje NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Adc 275
Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
Pratap Sing NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
TulsiRam NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
Syed khaleet 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Shaker uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
Anjaiah LS PLYU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
Ganesh K1 Clv MA 275 18:00 i C Cn Ale 275
Mohammed  NHM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
MD Arif 1.5 PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
Kumal NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
Rangith NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
Kurmmarna UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc ’ 16
naresh BHM  PAI Ma 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
Safron VLS TiL, MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350
Narsinghrao  BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afle - 225
B Cheranjeev BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
P Saivanna BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:09 i C Cn Ale 225
Mahesh BHM  PAi MA 225 18:00 iC On Ale 225
Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 223
Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 P C On Ale 350
b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C- On Afc 150
Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ade 250
MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
Matan Bhati VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Yadi VLS  TIL  MH 2504800 ' 250
Sailut SKM  PLU 250
Laxmi narayan SCM  CIV 275
i - ' Page 6 of‘ 7
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Date
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-1¢
07-Jul-10
07-kul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-19
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-hl-10
07-Jul-10
07-Tul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Tul-10
07-Jul-i10

07-Jul-10
07-Jut-10
07-jul-10
07-Iul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jui-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10

09 July, 2010

R SR,

T oy

In
935
235
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:4Q
9:40
9:40
%40
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
FL1:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

D
3533
4756
4122
4123
4700
4755
2699
4758
4003
4201
3768
3530
4505
4541
4602
4601
4546
4822
4249
4823
4321
4820
4818
3996
4270
4819
4824
4687
4686
4683
2492
2493
4682
4410
4403
4404
4405
4407
4409
4411
4408
4659
4657
4654

Name
MA Qaiyoom
Yusuf
Bagg raji
Jagan
Swami Velo
Amshed
Nagaraju
Shoukatali
SK Mustafa
mahesh
Chandu
MA Khuedoos
Srinivas
Shafik
Deva
Mujaid
Shanker
Shyam Sundar
B Jogaiah
Nirco
Gambhir
Bishnu
Suresh
N Nagraj
Brahma chary
Dileep
Satish
Kamesh
Bharegba
Srinu
b.Pochia
Srinivas
[>.Srinivas
U Raju
V Lakshman r
[ Rambabau
J Mahesh
K Arbind
N Shiva
R Raghu
T Laddu
Shajad Ahmed
Khajaali
Sateem

Cont
LS
SKM
SCM
SCM
VLS
SKM
VAR
SKM
SKM
SKM
VAR
IS
VAR
SFK
SFK
SFK
BPO
SUR
AR
SUR
SUR
SUR
SUR
VAR
AR
SUR
SUR
DS
DS
DS
BPO
BPO
DS
VLR
YLR
VLR
VER
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
SKS
SKS
SKS

Type Skilt Wage Oaut Attn Block Payment Amount
PLU  MA 250 18:00 e /c@ork 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 {(1; On Alc 250°
IV MA 275 18:00 5(// On Aflc 275
CIV  MH 150 18:00 _g’i?/ On Alc 150
TIL MA 350 18:00 % On Afc 350
PLU  MA 250 18:00 14 On Al 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 % On Afe 250
PLU  MaA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
PLU €O 300 18:00 {(/9// On Alc 300
PLU  Ma 250 18:00 (/CC/ On Afc 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 % }tyw/ork 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 k/f' On Afe 250
PAI  CO 300 18:00 ' On Al 300
PAL  MA 225 18:00 / ~ OnAk 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 /C/ On Alc 225
ELE  MA 250 £8:00 / On Alc 250
MAR MH 0 1%:00 / 7By V 0
CAR  MA 250 18:00 K}? On Alc 250
MAR  MH 0 18:00 z({? 7By v 0
MAR  MA 0 18:00 5/€4 - NHTBy V 0
MAR  MA 0 18:00 )/f; ;yﬂfﬁgy 0
MAR  CO 0 18:00 )/E' “Nij+8y v 0
ELE MH 160 18:00 ;)/Tf “On Alc 160
CAR  MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
MAR  MA 0 18:00 ‘g/g #TBy v 0
MAR  MH 0 18:00 XC NilByv 0
ELE  MA 250 18:00 C (oﬁir 250
ELE  MH 160 18:60 A On Ale 160
ELE  MA 250 18:00 ' On Afc 250
ELE  HM 300 18:00 On Alc 300
ELE  Ma 250 18:00 On Afc 250
ELE €O 300 18:00 On Alc 300
PAI MA 225 18:00 On Afc 168.75
PAI co 300 18:00 On Alc 225
PAI MA 225 18:00 On Afc 168.75
PAI MH 150 18:00 On Afc 1125
PAI MA 225 18:00 On Alc 168.75
PAI MA 225 18:00 On Afc 168.75
PAT  MA 225 18:00 On Alc 168.75
PAI  MA 225 18:00 On Ale 168.75
{AT M{j *ﬂ; E @5;{8@0{} On Ale 1125

225 08 On Alc 1125
;:%;‘éj A&;d?é On Afe 150
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 06-Jul-10  To Date: 6/7/10 N‘FQ o

~

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Jul-10  6:00 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5%C ob Work 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 S)C /lﬂmk 210
06-Iul-10 6:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.3 C Mork 240
06-hul-10 6:00 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3/ C JobWork 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.% C “On Afc 210
06-Jul-10  6:00 2426 Ranmji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l}C On Alc 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5¢ C On Alc 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.;)0 Job-Work 240
06-Jul-t0  6:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 IAC JobWork 210
06-Jul-10  6:00 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 i)C Job N ork 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 4230 @G Srinu UTT © EWK MH 16¢ 18:00 1inC n Afc 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 I.QC Mk 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1.3y C LOn Alc 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I.DC Jo Work 210
06-Ful-10 6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.57C “ OnAfle 240
06-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /anr/ 160
06-Jul-10  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-ul-10 8:00 3316 Manohar BY CIV MA 275 E8:00 1.C On Afe 275
06-Jut-10  8:00 3317 Keswariya BY ChV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-Jub-10  8:00 3259 Govardhan BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Jul-10  8:00 3470 Yugesh BY civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jul-i0  8:00 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 it C On Afe 275
06-Jul-10  8:00 3478 TKamalabai BY Clv FH 130. 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-Jul-19  8:00 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
06-Jul-10  8:00 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:00 4812 RekhaBai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY civ MH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 150
06-Jul-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA <275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jul-10 8:00 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 {1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3315 Dinesh BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
06-Jul-k0  8:10 3472 Vhurlal BY v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jul-19 810 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3799 Decbsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3942 Shosila MDT  CIv FH £3¢ 18:00 1 C On'Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8:10 3320 Palto ram BY civ MA 275 18:00 [ C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Clv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3060
06-hul-10 820 3652 V Murali VM Clv _(_30 N 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
06-ful-10 8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA  g=r 275 4% bad 1C On Al 275
06-Jul-10 8:20 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA ’ Eggghg 1 C On Ale 275
, AT
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Jul-10  8:20 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
06-Jul-10  8:20 4011 laxman rao MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
06-Ful-10  8:20 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-hul-10  8:20 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 1800 i C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:20 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-jul-10  8:20 3653 Laxmi vM CcIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
06-Jul-10  8:20 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Iul-10 820 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-lul-t0  8:20 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jul-10  8:25 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:25 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8:25 3960 Vhemesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Jul-10 825 3959 Tripanna VM v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:25 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
06-Jul-10 825 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
06-Jul-10 825 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10 825 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8:25 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:25 3670 Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8§:25 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:25 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  8:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /ﬁKyV 0
06-hul-10  8:30 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
06-Jul-10  8:30 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C W )
06-Jul-10 8:30 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac 150
06-Jul-10  8:30 4816 ChutuRam CTR MAR CO 0 18:00 I C /vﬁﬁs 0 \J\'
06-Jul-10  8:30 4817 Ramesh CTR  MAR - MA 0 18:.00 1 C A7 By V 0
06-Jul-10 8:30 2396 venkataRamn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
06-Jul-10  8:30 2781 Prakash PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
06-hul-10 8:30 2390 Anakith P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10 8:30 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 i C ,Dept/ 275
06-Jul-10  8:30 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Al 275
06-Jul-10 830 3515 Damayathi PK CIv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ade 130
06-Jul-10  8:30 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1C /Nﬂyv 0
06-Jul-10  8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ™~ On A/ 275
06-Jul-10  8:30 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C #/By V 0
06-Jul-16  8:30 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C ¥ On Ale 275
06-Jul-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
06-Jul-10  8:40 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK Ccrv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
06-Jul-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh BK Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
06-Jul-t10  8:40 2631 Govirdu P.K Cc ..“"MR >73 oy T On Afe 275
06-Jul-10  8:40 2372 Govindo P.K v MA, DI C On Afe 275
06-Jui-10  8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K Civ v 1 C On Ale 300
' = Audit '
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Date
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-1¢
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-1¢
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jut-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-hui-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-19
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Ful-10
06-Jul-1¢

09 July, 2010

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
§:45
8:45
8:45
845
8:45
8:45
845
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

1D
3853
2405
2401
2403
3047
2395
3645
2811
2397
2641
3156
2790
2402
2796
3864
3863
3861
3519
2399
4156
3945
2813
3918
3915
3914
3912
3866
3665
4157
2406
4402
4395
4155
4419
3962
4413
4415
4418
3949
3943
4423
3924
3921
4294

Name
N Giri babu

Laxminarayan

Magaraju
Vanandi

Purna chandra

Manjula
Vhagya
P Laxmi
Kamalama
raghave
Hemmo
T Gopal
Padma
Lachana
K Jyothi
Laxmi
Savitri
Basanta
Mohini
G Srino
Ganga
Saraswati

P Kumar

K Vijay kumar

K Yakashi

K Jangnnath

K Jasuda
B Padma
Krishna lal
Veralaxmi
N Krushna
Mini
Shanveer
Jithu
Banshi
Dhanarjay
Narshima
B Ramutu
Kanchan
Santosh
Suraj

B Devi

K Savitri
Ravi

s o bt v A

Cont  Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Me 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00 | C On Afe 130
PK CIV  MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 e On Ale 130
PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Ale 150
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 P C On Ale 130
PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 e On Alc 150
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C P, 130
PX CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 c On Alc 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Al 130
PX CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C OnAlc 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 e On Afe 130
K clv  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On A/ 275
KJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ Work 150
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C ~On Alc 130
KJ v Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 5
KI GV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
KI  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
KI ~~ CIV  Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
Ki  CIv  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ JpbrWork 130
PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C “On Al 130
KI  CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
KI  CIV  FH 130 18:00 e Job Work 130
Ki  CV  MH 150 18:00 e /sz,w ork 150
OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 e On Alc 150
KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 e On Alc 150
OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 { C On Ale 200
OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 e On Alc 200
KI  CIvV  FH 130 18:00 i C %rork 130
KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C % OnAlke . 275
OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
KJ Clv  FH 130 18:00 e Witk 130
Kl CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C It Work 130
oV CEN CﬁECKJQEnﬁm 1 C n Alc 200
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Jul-10  $:00 3950 Hemmo KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C J ork 130
06-Jul-10 910 4390 Biram BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C £ On Ale. 225
06-Jul-10  9:10 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /fF(W9 160
06-Jul-10  9:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1 C " JoB Work 300
06-Jul-10  9:10 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C a‘J Work 160
06-Jul-10 910 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
06-Jul-10 9:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C J ork 200
06-Jul-10  9:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C yWOrk 200
06-Jul-t0  9:10 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C <« Jop-Work 200
06-Jul-10  9:10 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C <0n Ale 200
06-Jul-10 915 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }b"(drk 140
06-Jul-10  9:15 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
06-Jul-10  9:15 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
06-Jul-10  9:15 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C l; ork 140
06-Jul-10  9:15 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C " JobWork 140
06-Jul-10  9:15 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C _er 140
06-Jut-10  9:15 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }p{ 140
06-Jut-10  9:15 2106 Kuramiah UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C < JobWork 160
06-Jul-10 915 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C opWork 140
06-Jul-10 915 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C P&p‘t/

06-Jul-10 915 4231 Hari UTY EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C )Work

06-Jui-10 915 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C " On Ac

06-Jut-10  9:15 2436 Padma UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C [wmm

06-Iul-10  9:15 4017 B Batu UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C /DEpl/

06-Jul-10  9:15 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C JobAWork

06-Jul-10 920 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Jul-10  9:20 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade

06-Jul-10 9:20 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAJ MA 275 18:00 | C On Ale

06-Jul-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al

06-hul-10 9:20 4597 Ranmulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc

06-Jul-10  9:20 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 | C On Afc

06-Jul-10 920 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 [ On Adc

06-Jul-10  9:20 2441 Lakshmik UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Jul-10 9:20 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18;00 I C On Alc

06-Jul-10 920 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc

06-3ul-10 9:20 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale

06-Jul-10  9:20 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc

06-Jul-10 920 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc

06-Jul-10  9:22 4528 Madhu MAD ELE coO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Jul-10  9:22 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Jul-10  9:22 43530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Jul-10  9:22 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C

06-Jul-10  9:22 4465 Bhupathaish LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C

06-Jul-10  9:22 4534 Mahesh MAD [ ELE +3-00 I C
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atfn Block  Payment Amount

06-Jul-1¢ 9:22 4526 Sumalatha LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Oﬁ’ork 140
06-Jul-10 9:22 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A/c 250
06-Jul-10  9:22 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Jul-10  9:22 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jul-10 922 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Jul-10  9:22 4428  Arjunaiah LKR  EWK MH 160 1%:00 1C JobWork 160
06-Jul-10 925 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:25 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
06-Tul-t0 925 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ale 225
06-Jul-10 925 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:25 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:25 4828 Nahim NHM CIV COo 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10  9:25 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
06-Jul-10  9:25 4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C }ﬁork 300
06-Jul-10 925 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /JLb’W/ork 160
06-Jul-10  9:25 4511 Erashami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C < Job Wl - 160
06-Jul-10 9:25 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 13:60 1 C ob Wtk 160
06-Jul-10  9:25 4430 Vhagya LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C . /owo(or 160
06-Jul-10 925 4466 Narayana LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C “ Job-Work 160
06-Jui-10 %30 4837 Raju NHM  CiV MA 275 18:00 I C n Alc 275
06-lul-10  9:30 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jul-10  9:30 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:30 4832 Motin Bai NHM CIv FH 136 18:00 I C On Ale 130
06-Jul-10 9:30 4833 Rukmini NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc .13
06-Jul-10  9:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
06-Jul-10  9:30 4842 Kumal NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc E50
06-Jul-16 930 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Jul-10  9:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
06-Jul-10 930 4839 Hemlal NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc -275
06-Jul-f0  9:30 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10 9:30 4841 Mohammed NHM Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Jul-10  9:30 4835 Mahomad She NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:35 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
06-Jul-10  9:35 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  9:35 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL MH 230 18:00 I C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  9:35 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 i C On Afe 350
06-Jul-10 9:35 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
06-Jul-10 935 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
06-Jul-16 %35 4702 Muzibam VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Jui-10  9:35 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Jul-t0  9:35 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 | C On Alc 3350
06-Jul-10  9:35 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL. MH 250 18:00 | C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  9:35 4393 Raju BHM . PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Jul-10 9:35 4698 Polami Chami VL ?ﬁ"‘é‘ﬁx"—-—m e On Alc 350
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Date In (1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Jui-10  9:35 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Jul-10  9:35 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc . 225
06-Jul-10  9:40 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
06-Jul-10 940 4253 ] Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
06-Jul-10  9:40 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jul-10  9:40 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Jul-10  9:40 4399 Ganesh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Jul-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  9:40 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10  9:40 4353 Murali SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
06-Jul-10 940 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10  9:40 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10 9:40 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 P C On Ale 150
06-ful-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10 9:45 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jul-10  9:45 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
06-Jul-10  9:45 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Qn Alc 300
06-Jul-10 %45 4442 Mahendra pan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
06-Jul-10 %45 4443 Rampiyare JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
06-Jul-10  9:45 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH - 175 18:60 1 C On Alc 175
06-Tul-10  9:45 4757 Rahecem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Jub-10 945 4438 Imran JNR TII, MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
06-Jul-10  9:45 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jub-10 945 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jul-t0 945 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
06-Jul-t0  9:45 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL coO 300 18:00 P C On Ale 300
06-Jul-10 9:45 4439 Ram JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10  10:00 4218 JNagesh BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c 160 l
06-Jul-10 10000 33530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  10:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Jul-10  10:00 4523 Tripati LKR EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C /GKWork 160
06-Jul-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C - On Ale 225
G6-Jul-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc ' 225
06-Jul-10  10:00 4427 Swami LKR EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C JobVork 160
06-Jul-10  10:00 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C n Ale -160
06-Jul-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAI cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10 10:00 3537 Kavirg 1.8 PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
06-Jul-10  10:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
06-Jul-10  10:00 3533 MA Qaiycom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  10:15 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Jul-10  10:15 4505 Srinivas YAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
06-ful-10  10:15 4546 Shanker BPO ELE ] Ef.%ﬁgo il C On Alc 250
06-Jul-10  10:15 3536 MD Arif LS PLU wﬂla 00 | C On Alc 150
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Date
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
06-Jul-10
00-Jul-10
06-Jul-§0
06-Jui-10
06-Jul-10

In
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:i5
10:15
[0:15

b

4631
4066
4069
4033
4121
4122
4123
4340
4630
2699
3531

Name

Prakash
Simha chatam
prakash
Narayan
Laxmi narayan
Bagg raji
Jagan

S Sai Kumar
Anjaiah
Nagaraju

Syed khaleel

Cont

.S

SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
BPO
L3

VAR
LS

Type '

PLU
Ctv
crv
CIv
CIv
CIy
CIv
ELE
PLU
ELE
PLU

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
MH £50 18:00 /4/c On Alc 150
MA 275 18:00 1LC On Alc 275
MA 275 18:00 VT On Al 275
MA 275 18:00 € On Al 275
MA 275 18:00 Ve On Afe 275
MA 275 18:00 )/c On Ale 3
MH 150 18:00 )/c On Alc i
MA 250 18:00 ,,]é On Alc 2
MA 250 18:00 C On Ale 250
MA 250 18:00 {l/c On Alc 250
MA 250 18:00 l/c/ On Ale 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Jul-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.%C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18100 I.5% C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
05-jul-10 6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5% C Cn Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 l.? C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 225
05-Jul-1¢ 6:00 4730 Naraton GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.; C On Afc 300
05-Jul-190  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1IxC On Afc 300
05-jul-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.9 C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.% C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I)C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Aflc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.§)C Cn Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5[ C On Ale 300
05-Jul-i0  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C )e( 160
05-Jul-10 6:00 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I_JC On Alc 300
05-Tul-10  6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 Iy C /J)b’@ 450
05-Jul-10  6:05 4415 Narshima OVL CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5)(: On Afc 300 ‘
05-Jul-10 6:05 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
05-Jul-10  6:05 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1/? C M k 219
05-Jul-10 6:05 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH : 140 18:00 A C /KKW:; 210
05-Jul-10 6:05 2443 Rangamma urTT EWK FH 140 18:00 IQ C S On Al 210
05-Jul-10  6:05 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 §8:00 1.2\C Jot Work 240
05-Jul-t0 6:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5)C “On Ale 240
05-Jul-10  6:05 4294 Ravi OvVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  6:05 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.D C On Afc 240
05-Jul-10  6:05 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.YC On Afc 225
05-Jul-10  6:05 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 60 18:00 1.55) C On A/c 240
05-Jul-10  6:05 4417 Prakash OvL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Alc To225
05-ful-10  6:05 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5>C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10 6:05 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I.»C On Afc 225
05-Jul-10  6:05 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 l.?C On Alc 225
05-Juk-10  6:05 4561 Raja uTyY EWK MH 160 18:00 L3 C On Ae 240
05-Jul-10  6:05 2426 Ramiji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.? C On Alc 240
05-Jul-10 6:05 4591 WNaresh BSP CEN MA 200 '18:00 5 C Work 300
05-Jul-10  6:05 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 E; C J ork 300
05-Jul-10 605 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 !.fy{ I ork 300
05-Jul-10  8:30 3256 P Yadav BY Clv cO 300 18:00 1 C “On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  8:30 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:30 3320 Palto ram C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10 835 3316 Manohar On Afc 275
05-Jul-10 8:35 3267 Rajen On Afc 275
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Date In in Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jul-10 8:35 3317 Keswariya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 P C On Afe 130
05-Jul-10 8:35 4807 Keswab BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 273
05-Jul-10 8:35 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C Gn Ale 275
05-Jul-10 8:35 4814 Punima BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10  8:35 4812 RekhaBai BY CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 cC On Ale 130
05-Jub-10  8:35 4811  Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Alc 150
05-Jul-10 8:35 4810 Jagdish BY CIv MH 150 [8:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10  8:35 4809 Ajajya BY CIv MH 150 E8:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
05-Jul-10  8:35 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
05-jul-10  8:35 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
05-Jul-10  8:35 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:35 3261 Bhupender BY Crv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ade [50
05-Jul-10 . 8:40 4805 Dhan Raj BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
05-Jul-10 8:40 4806 Rajkumar BY CIv MA 275 E£8:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  8:40 4804 Dinesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:40 3793 Swuresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
05-Jul-10  8:40 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10  8:40 3478 TKamalabai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
05-Jul-10  8:40 4813 Jana Bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jul-E0 8:40 4423 Surg OvL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10 840 3259 Govardhan BY v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10  8:40 4808 DhaniRam BY crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10 8:45 4011 laxman rao MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  8:45 3649 nagaraju VM v MA 275 18:00 I C On Aje 275
05-Jul-10 8:45 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:45 3652 V Murali VM civ coO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
05-Jul-10 8:45 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  8:45 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10 845 4035 Rajkumar MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
05-Jul-E0 845 3653 Laxmi VM Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
05-Jul-0  8:45 3941 Rajesh MDT  Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
05-Jul-T0  8:45 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
05-Jul-10 8:45 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
05-Jul-10 845 3669 Irana VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  8:45 3691 Hem kumer VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  8:45 3765 Narsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
05-Jul-10 - 8:45 3942 Shosila MDT  CIvV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10 8:45 4710 Bijay MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10 8:50 3921 K Savitri KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C ) 6rk 130
05-Jul-10 8:50 3953 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C . On Ak 275
05-Jul-10 8:50 3732 Chennaish VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10 850 3924 B Devi KJ Cw FH 130 18:00 1 C JobNork 130
05-Jul-10  8:50 3670 Padma VM Crv FH L Gaed e 61 On Ale 130
05-Juk-10  8:50 3692 Sandeep kuma VM On Aje 275
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jul-10  8:30 3954 Shekhar VM Crv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:50 3695 Radhika Vi Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
05-Jul-10  8:50 3960 Vhemesh VM Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10 8:50 3696 Kacha kuair VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 130
05-Jul-10  8:50 3943 Santosh KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C /}oﬁork 275
05-Jul-i0  8:50 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 I C < On Ale 160
05-Jul-19  8:50 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  8:55 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 50 18:00 1 C Work 150
05-Jul-10  8:55 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-Jul-10 8:55 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /hk’{orl{ 130
05-Jul-10  8:55 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C < On Afe 275
05-Jul-t0  8:55 4155 Shanveer KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 3 ork 150
05-Jul-10  8:55 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Joh-Wo 130
05-Jul-10  8:55 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH ) 130 18:00 1 C ¢ ork 130
05-Jul-10  8:55 2405 Laxminarayan PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/ 275
05-Jul-10 855 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C pt. 275
05-Jul-10  8:55 3918 P Kumar K3 Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-hul-10  8:55 3962 Banshi Kl Cclv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/ 275
05-Jul-10 8:55 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 iC Joty Work 130
05-Jul-10  8:55 2407 P.santosh PK CIvV MA 273 18:00 1C On Ae 275
05-Jul-16 900 2390 Anakith PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-i0 900 2396 venkata Ramn PK Cly MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10  9:00 3863 Laxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:.00 1C On Afg- 130
05-Jul-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1C (Dep(Q/ 275
05-Jul-10  9:00 3866 K Jasuda PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10  9:00 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Al 200
05-Jul-10  9:00 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10 900 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
05-Jul-t0 900 2790 T Gopal P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
05-Jul-i0  9:00 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
05-Jul-10  9:00 2796 Lachana PK Clv MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10  9:00 3647 Purnachandra PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jul-10  9:00 3036 Vasudev P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jul-10  9:10 2811 P Laxmi PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-ful-10  9:10 2401 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
05-Jul-1¢ 9:10 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Aflc - 300
05-Jul-10 %10 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Deg/ 275
05-Jul-10 %10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIvV FH 130 §8:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Jul-10  9:(0 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alg 275
05-Jul-10  9:10 2813 Saraswati PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10 910 2389 PBrandavan PK v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Jul-190  9:10 3515 Damayathi P.K Clv Ll ot =i ™T On Alc 130
05-Jul-10 9:10 2785 Arjun PK Clv MA C E@KED C On Alc 275
05-hl-10  9:1¢ 2403 Vanandi P.K Clv MA 3 : 1 C On Afc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jul-10 9:10 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10 9:10 3055 B.Naresh Xum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jul-19  9:15 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  9:15 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CIV cO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
05-Jul-10  9:15 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C jeﬁ' 130
05-Jul-10  9:15 2402 Padma PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I C Tegt. 130
05-Jul-1¢0  9:15 3665 B Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C %:p:fc 130
05-Jul-10 9:15 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Jul-10 9:15 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 i8:00 1 C On Ale 130
05-Jul-10 915 2406 Veralaxmi PK crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jul-10  9:15 3864 K Jyothi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
05-Jul-10  9:15 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  9:15 4402 N Krushna KJ crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  9:15 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 P C On Ale 130
05-hul-10  9:15 3645 Vhagya PK Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C /Def 150
05-Jul-10  9:20 4231 Hari UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1-C /Dpp( 160
05-Jul-10 920 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 7 ork 140
05-Jul-10 920 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/ 140
05-Jul-10 920 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
05-Jul-10 920 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Pept/ 140
05-Jul-10  9:20 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 14¢ 18:00 1 C W 140
05-Jul-10  9:20 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ?p\/ 140
05-Jul-10  9:20 4397 Om prasad KJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Joh-Work 150
05-ful-10  9:20 2439  Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On A/ 140
05-jul-1¢  9:20 4454 lingamma UFT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬂ‘(wc 140
05-Jul-10 920 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C gpz’k 160
05-Jul-10 920 3522 Kasab UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C }0/ 160
05-Jul-10  9:20 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C “On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  9:20 3914 K Yakashi KJ v MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  9:22 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
05-Jul-10  9:22 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Jul-10  9:22 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
05-Jul-10 9:22 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
05-Jul-10 9:22 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
05-Jul-10 9:22 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
05-Jul-10 9:22 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 £8:00 1 C 140
03-Jul-10  9:22 4230 G Srinu UTF EWK MH 160 i8:00 1 C 160
05-Jul-10  9:22 4649 Mangal Chan PPL Til. MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
05-Jul-}0  9:22 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
05-Jul-10  9:22 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C 0
05-Jul-10  9:22 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
05-Jul-10  9:22 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK C 140
03-Jul-10  9:22 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK C 160
035-Jul-10 922 4648 Papul PPL TIL C 0
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Jul-10 925 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 i C On Afc 225
05-Jul-10 9:25 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Jub-10 %25 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
05-Jul-10 925 4489 Sudhir BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale .225
05-Jul-10 925 4584 Mallesha RSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ade 200
05-Jul-10  9:25 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
05-Jul-10  9:25 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
05-Jul-10  9:25 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10  9:25 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10 9:25 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
035-Jul-10  9:25 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
05-Jul-10  9:30 4350 Hariom SHvV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
05-Jul-10  9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 13:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10 930 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ork 140
05-Juf-10  9:30 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C “On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU cO 300 18:00 1 C 300
05-Jul-10  9:30 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK €O 3060 18:00 I C /k?/ork 300
05-Jul-10 9:30 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10 9:30 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:30 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PaAl MH [5¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150 £
05-Jul-10  9:30 4464 Chinnamma LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 | C M{ 140
05-Jul-10  9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHV  Pal MA, 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
05-Jul-10  9:30 4253 J Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10 9:30 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10 930 4353 Murali SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afle 225
05-Juk-10 935 4587 Raghu BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 1 C On 200
05-Jul-10 %35 4523 Tripati LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ab Work 160
05-Jul-10 935 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ade 200
05-Jul-10 9:35 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
05-Jul-10 935 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afc 200
05-Jul-10  9:35 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Tul-10  9:35 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA, 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  9:35 4083 WNarayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  9:35 4465 Bhupathaish LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C _A{Work 160
05-Jul-10  9:35 4427 Swami LKR  EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C JopAWork 160
05-Jul-10  9:35 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  ClV MA 275 18:00 I C 2 On Afe 275
05-lul-10  9:35 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-hul-1¢ 9:35 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ae 150
05-jul-10  9:35 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C /cb/w k 160
05-Jul-1¢ 9:35 4461 Husainanmma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Jety Work 140
05-Jul-10 945 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cO 300 E8:00 1 C - On Ale 300
05-Jul-10  9:45 4817 Ramesh CTR  MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C };?/\/ 0
05-Jul-10  9:45 4816 ChutuRam CTR  MAR C iV By V

05-Jul-10 945 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE

| b T G KED

iy ] o

—»E »-~IM -

—~—pr-

o U
Aokt et e b

:’“)
i)

2

B

ﬁl-ﬂm ——— e

S

l‘rl Fx.)

NWOOS T “TATES

SRMET A d e i b

]




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage CQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Jul-10 9:45 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10 9:45 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Jul-10  9:45 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:45 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:45 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  9:45 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MaA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10  9:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 P C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10 9:50 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10 9:50 4630 Anjaish LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10 9:50 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
05-Jul-10 9:50 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
05-Jul-10 9:50 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
05-Jul-10  9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
05-Jul-10 950 3536 MD Arif LS PLU MH 150 [8:00 1C On Ajc 150
05-Jut-10  9:50 353! Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
05-Jul-10  9:50 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ae 225
05-Jul-10 9:50 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
05-Jul-t0 950 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:60 1 C On Afe 150
05-Jul-10 9:50 4341 Shafik SFK PAI co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Jul-t0 955 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10  9:55 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350 \R
05-Jul-i0 9:55 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:55 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10  9:55 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
05-Jul-10 9:55 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
05-Jul-10 955 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 1\8:00 I C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10 9:55 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
05-Jul-10  9:55 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Alc 350
05-Jul-10  9:55 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
05-Jul-10  9:35 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:55 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-10  9:55 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
05-Jul-10  9:55 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
05-Jul-10  9:55 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Jul-10 9:55 3537 Kavi raj 1S PLU MH £SO 18:00 | C On Alc 150
05-Jul-10  9:55 3533 MA Qaiyoom 18 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
05-Jul-1¢  10:10 4821 Gambhir SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C /NﬂTByV
05-Jul-10  10:10 4819 Dileep SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 1 C )ﬁtﬂByV
05-Jul-10 10:10 4818 Suresh SUR  MAR CO 0 18:00 I C NiM By v 0
05-Jul-10 10:10 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 P C On Alg " 160
05-Iul-10  10:10 4820 Bishnu SUR MAR MA 0 18:00 I C m 0
05-Jul-10  10:10 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 LLC Qu Alc 250
05-Jul-10 10:10 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE M 2®0 EEY  onpe 250
05-Jul-10  10:10 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE M 25 On e 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Jul-10  10:35 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIV MA 275 1800 7 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10 10:35 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 /I/C Cn Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:35 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 )/C On Ale 275
05-Jul-10  10:35 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 15:00 /J/C On Ale 130
05-Jul-}0  10:35 4833 Rukmini NHM CIv FH 130 18:00 //C On Afe 130
05-Jul-10  10:35 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI Co 300 18:00 /?/C On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  §0:35 4831 Abad Ram NHM ClIv MA 275 18:.00 ) )/C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:35 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 i% On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:35 4828 Nahim NHM  CIvV CO 300 18:00 [/C/ On Alc 300
05-Jul-10  10:35 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Alc 225
05-hul-10  10:35 4407 ¥ Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Alc

05-hul-10  10:35 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 //C On Alc 225
05-Jul-10  10:35 4832 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 1800 / ’ Cn Alc ‘ 13 {)/‘
05-Jul-10  10:36 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 1800 / /N‘tl//B N

05-Jul-10 10:36 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR Cco 0 E8:00 /C’ )&/B;\’ 0
05-Jul-10  10:36 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 / On Afe 150
03-lut-10 10:36 4837 Raju NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 L/ On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:36 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 j;C On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:36 4839 Hemlal NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
05-Jul-19  10:36 4840 Ranjith NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 :l/C - On Alc 275
05-Jul-10  10:36 4841 MMohammed NHM CIV MH [50 18:00 / On Alc 150
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Date In ID - Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ouwt Attn Block  Payment Amount
04-Jul-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3\ C On Alc 300
04-lul-10  6:00 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 13:00 1.36 On Alc 300
04-hul-10 6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5y C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10 6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 1800 1.) C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5y C On Ale 225
04-Jul-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 l.5) C On Alc 225
04-Jul-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5YC On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5>C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4734 Sumil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4735 Babulu GTH CEN MA 200 18:00 E\C On Afe 300
04-ful-1¢  6:00 4736 Babu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 ].;C On Ale 300
04-Jul-10 6:00 4737 Munna GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5%\C On Ale 300
04-Jul-16 6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.DC On Ale 300
O04-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Depi- 160
04-Jul-10  6:00 3869 Ajaykumar  GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 ENC On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.;C On Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:05 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc

04-Jul-10  6:05 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 14:00 L C On Ale

04-Jul-10  6:05 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc

04-lul-10 6:05 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 14:00 { C On Afe

04-Jul-10  6:05 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 E4:00 1 C /}ﬁﬁ'Work 200
04-Jul-10  6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CcoO 300 14:00 1 C Mk 300
04-Jul-i0¢  6:05 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 2060 14:.00 I C On Alc 200
04-Jul-10  6:05 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jul-10  6:05 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
04-lul-10  6:05 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
04-Jul-t0  6:05 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 I C JobM¥ork 200
04-Jul-10 605 4294 Ravi OVL  CEN MA 200 -14:00 1 C On Ale 200
04-Jul-10 6:10 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc F50
04-Jul-10  6:10 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-Jul-10  6:10 3869 Ajaykumar  GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
04-Jul-10  6:10 3867 K Apanna PK Qv MH 150 14:00 1 C On A/c 150
04-Jul-10 610 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jut-10  6:10 2790 T Gopal P.K Crv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jul-10  6:10 2787 WNarayan PK civ MA 275 14:00 I C On Ale 275
04-Jul-10 6:10 2401 Nagaraju PK Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Jul-10  6:10 2407 P.santosh P.K CIV MA 275 14:.00 1 C On Afe 273
04-Jub-10 6:10 2405 Laxmingrayan PK CHv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-Jul-10  6:10 2796 Lachana PK cw MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Jul-10  6:15 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv M 275l 06 < r Ao 275
04-Jul-10  6:15 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv ch %CKEJ[} Ob Alc 300
04-Jul-10  6:15 2390 Anakith PK cv MA / C Of Alc 275
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Date
04-Jui-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jui-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-£0
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-19
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-hul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jut-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-19
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-hul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jui-10
04-Jul-19
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10
04-ul-10
04-Jul-10
04-Jul-10

09 July,20t0

In
6:15
6:15
615
6:15
615
6:15
615
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
615
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
9:30
930
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
%:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

D
3865
2402
3853
3519
3089

3912.

2511
2528
2629
2782
3513
3943
3945
3950
4156
4180
4395
4496
3015
4402
4179
4691
4649
4651
4689
4648
4723
4652
4650
4816
4317
4779
4777
4776
2439
2211
2212
3824
3812
2419
2436
3056
2441
3686

Name

K Savitri

‘Padma

N Giri babu
Basanta

P. Ranjit Kum
K Jangnnath
Munna
P.Praveen
Abhi
Shimachalam
Somesar
Santosh
Ganga
Hemmo

G Srino
Jhanger

Mini
Demudu

K Vijay kamar
N Krushna
giri babuy
Pradeep
Mangal Chan
Mahender
Bijay Kumar
Papul

Rajesh Biswal
Omprakash
Kalu Ram
ChetuRam
Ramesh
Sudhar Swai
John Nayak
Chinu Nayak
Shanti
Laxma mama
Venkatiah

J Yenkanna
Anjamma

A Naresh
Padma

Vasudev
Lakshmi k
D Anita

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

PK
PK
P.K
PK
PPN
KJ
PPN
PPN
PK
PK
PK
Kj
Ki
Kl
Kl
PPN
KJ
PPN
KJ
Kl
PPN
VIK
PPL
PPL
VIK
PPL
VIK
PPL
PPL
CTR
CTR
SNR
SNR
SNR
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
PK-
UTT
UTT

Ay

CIV  FH 130 14:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
cIv  FH 130 14:00 | C On Afc 130
CIvV  MA 275 14:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
Civ. FH 130 14:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
WEL  MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
av - co 300 14:00 1 C On Ale 300
WEL  MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale 275
WEL  CO 300 14:00 1 ¢ On Ac 300
CIV  MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
CIV  Ma 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
ClVv  MA . 275 14:00 e On Ale 275
CIvV  MA 275 14:00 i C On Ale 275
CIVv  MH 150 14:00 b C On Alc 150
CIV  FH 130 14:00 e On Ale 130
CIV  MA 275 14:00 e On Alc 275
WEL  MA 275 14:00 e On Alc 275
CIV  FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
WEL MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
CIVv  MA 275 14:00 e On Alc 275
CIv  HM 300 14:00 1 C On Alc 300
WEL  MA 275 14:00 1C On Ale 275
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C (ﬁﬂ7mv 0
TIL  MA 0 18:00 1 C .,mﬁ%yv 0
PLU €O 300 18:00 LC O 300
. Ma 0 18:00 e (yﬁTTEirv 0
PLU  MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C />HT7E;rV 0
TL MH 0 18:00 1 c Eywﬁyv 0
MAR  CO 0 18:00 1 ¢ ‘Qufﬁiv 0
MAR  MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ §ﬂ¢§}v 0
PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
EWK FH 140 21:00 1 C (Jsb/ 140
EWK  FH 140 21:00 I C ‘,_JK 140
EWK  MH E60 21:00 e W, 160
EWK  MH 160 21:00 e )«ﬁi 160
EWK  FH 140 21:00 1 C " Jot Work 140
EWK  MH 160 21:00 1 co /Jeb’Wq_rk 160
EWK FH 140 21:00 i C er 140
CIV  MA 275 21:00 1 C Dept,~ 275
EWK{" FH CHESRED ' € Wo 140
EW 140 2100 NU C JgirWork 140
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
04-Jul-10  16:00 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 21:00 ((C /ob/Work
04-Jul-10  16:00 3685 D Srinu UTT EwWK MH 160 21:00 C /Jothork
04-Jul-10  16:00 2631 Govindu PK Cv MA 275 21:00 }/C ../Dvp(
04-Jul-10 16:00 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 21:00 % De/pt/‘
04-Jul-10¢  16:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 % /‘pr‘Work
04-Jul-10 16:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 }/C ‘;}b‘Work
0d-Jul-10  16:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 % /Lmrk.
04-Jul-10  16:00 2420 murati UTT EWK MH 160 21:.00 ‘{4 “ JobMork
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 03-Jul-i0  To Date: 3/7/10

~ b

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Jul-10 6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ];)C Work: 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 [8:00 1.5/ C 3 On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\ C Waotk 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C )@b’ﬂorfk 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN ~MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1) C Wk 3060
03-Jul-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C ¥ On !v\.lc 300
03-Jul-10 6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D C Gn Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 IL.C On Ale 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3/ C /ﬁo‘rk 300
03-Jul-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 300 18:00 l.ﬁ c Work 450
03-lul-19 600 2079 Srinu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 "C  * Dep 160
03-Jul-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i.VC #O0n Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:65 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.%\C On Alc 300
03-Iul-10  6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 2006 18:00 IDC On Ale 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4724 Sanjaya G CEN MA 200 18:00 [ On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 IQC On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C On Al 300
03-hul-10 6:05 4728 Raja GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 ID C On Alc 225
03-jul-10  6:05 4729 Devdas GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 1.M\C Onr Afc 225
03-Jul-10  6:05 4731 Khired GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Alc 300
03-Jul-10 6:05 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 13:00 l.?C On Alc 309
03-Jul-10  6:05 4735 Babulu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Ale 30
03-Jul-10  6:05 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\ C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 §8:00 l.DC On Al 300
03-Jul-10 605 4738 Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Afc 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 3869 Ajay kumar GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.;)C On Ale 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1I\C Onr A/c 300
03-Jul-10  6:05 4730 WNaraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1,5) C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  8:15 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 1800 I C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 8:15 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  8:15 4624 Kamalabhai MDT  CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  8:15 4011 faxman rao MDT CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-F0  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jul-10 815 3941 Rajesh MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  8:15 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  8:15 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Jul-10  8:15 3547 Anjani BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jul-10 8:15 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
03-Jul-10  8:15 3477 Tuliya BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jub-10  8:20 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  8:20 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 130 18:60 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jul-t0 8:20 3795 Dinesh kum ) 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Ju-10  8:20 3797 Bharat BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
03.-Ju1—l0 8:20 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Afe 130
03-Jul-10 8:20 3799 Debsingh BY Crv MA 215 18:00 I C- On Ale 275
03-lul-10 %20 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:20 3320 Paltoram BY Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Jul-10  8:20 3475 Anun BY Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:20 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:20 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:20 3260 Nilesh BY Clvy MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 159
03-Jul-10 8:22 3471 Prakash BY Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 822 3259 Govardhan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jul-1¢ 8:22 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  8:22 3256 P;Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 ' C On Ale 300
03-jul-10  8:22 3480 Bainbai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10 8:22 3478 TKamalabai BY . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10 8:22 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Afc 275
03-Jul-10  8:22 3793 Suresh BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Jul-10  8:22 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-16 822 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:22 3469 Shiva BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 8:22 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jul-10  8:25 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275

03-Jul-10  8:25 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Me 2
03-Jub-10  8:25 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Af 275
03-Jul-10 825 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /@Vi)rk 130
03-Jul-10  8:25 3472 Vhurlal BY CIV MA . 275 1§:00 1 C - On Al ’ 275
03-Jul-10  8:25 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Mrk. 275
03-Jul-10  8:25 4155 Shanveer KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C k/bb’Work- 150
03-Jul-k0  8:25 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C “ Jolr Work 275
03-Jul-10 825 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C J ork 130
03-Jul-10 825 3949 Kanchan KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C . ork 130
03-Jul-10 825 3945 Ganga KJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C Job-Work .150
03-Jul-10  8:25 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C /ngr!( 275
03-Jul-10  8:25 4402 N Krushna KJ Cv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ajc 300
03-lul-10 825 3915 K Vijay kumar KI civ MA 275 18:00 1 C W 275
03-Jui-10  8:25 3912 K angnnath Kl C1Iv coO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-lul-10  8:25 2390  Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Jul-10  8:30 2396 wvenkata Ramn P.K CIvV MH 150 E8:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jui-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh P.K CHV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 830 3645 Vhagya PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
03-Jul-10 830 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:30 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 C Dggt./ 130
03-Jul-10 830 3514 Achutya PK CIV, DA 2251600 1 C On Al 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jul-10  8:30 2368 P.Kumar PX CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  8:30 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  8:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 8:30 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
03-Jul-1¢  8:30 3057 Ganapathi PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 | C Cn Alc 275
03-Jul-10 8:30 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:35 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
03-Jul-10  8:35 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  8:35 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 8:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Jul-10  8:35 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 C On Ale 225
03-Jul-16 8:35 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aje 225
03-Jul-10 835 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
03-Jul-10  8:35 2401 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Dept: ‘ 275
03-Jul-10  8:35 2403 Vanandi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C ' On Ale 275
03-Jul-10 8:35 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10  8:35 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On A/c 225
03-Jul-19  8:35 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10 840 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Ept. - 140
03-Jul-10  8:40 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept/ 160
03-Jul-10  8:40 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }m/ 140
03-Jul-10  8:40 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C ‘Nil/BX)(/ 0
03-Jul-10 840 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C ?ep( 160
03-Jul-1¢ 840 3812 Anjamma UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ] ok 140
03-Jul-10 840 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
03-Jul-10  8:40 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ] o 160
03-Jul-10 8:40 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TiL MA 0 E8:00 1 C Nil!ByV1 0
03-Jul-10  8:40 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C W(irk 140
03-Jul-10  8:40 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TiL MH .0 18:00 1 C NiIfoet,‘/ 0
03-Jul-10  8:40 4651 Mahender PPL TIL  MA 0 18:00 1 C Nii/By/ 0
03-lul-10  8:40 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C pt. 160
03-Jul-10 840 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ')Bépt. 140
03-Jul-10  8:40 4652 Omprakash PPL, TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C NiHBy‘\(/ 0
03-lul-10  8:40 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }qm/ 140
03-Jul-10  9:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ~On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 16¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 3685 D) Srinu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EwWK MH [60 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:060 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH tol 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 149
03-Jul-10  9:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Ale 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 4561 Raja UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 P C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
03-Jul-10 9:00 4455 Ravi UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10 9:00 3826 D Badramma UTT fEWK R 1 ] On Alc 140
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jul-10 9:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK  MH 166G 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 160
03-ful-10 9:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
03-Jul-10 9:05 3521 Ramana UTT  EWK  MH - 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
03-Jul-10 905 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:05 2421 neecrana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10 9:05 2426 Ramiji UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:05 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:05 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK WH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-1¢ 9:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afe 160
03-Jul-10 905 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ae 140
O3-Juk-10 905 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
03-Jul-E0 9:05 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-hul-10 9:05 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
03-Jul-10  9:05 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK  FH 140 13:00 I C On Afe 140
03-Jul-10  9:10 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jul-10  9:10 3861 Savitri P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jul-10  9:10 3647 Purnachandra P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Jul-10 9:10 3519 Basanta PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10 9:10 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C /ﬂ‘@ork 130
03-Jul-10 ;10 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 € On Afe 130
03-Jul-10 910 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Jul-10 910 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275 o
03-Jul-10 9:10 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130 \‘\
03-Jul-10  9:10 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
03-Jul-10  9:10 2399 Mohini PX Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  9:10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Iul-10  9:10 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Jul-10 9:10 3924 B Devi KJ v FH 130 18:00 I C Weork 130
03-Jul-10 9:15 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK FH " 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
03-Jul-10  9:15 4083 Narayan SCM CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 9:15 4680 Kurmaizh MNM EWK MH 160 £8:00 1C Worli 160
03-Jul-10  9:15 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 §18:00 1 C })b’Work_ 160
03-Jul-10 915 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /btrWorl; 160
03-Jul-10 915 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C “ Work 160
03-Jul-10  9:15 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C JoE Work 140
03-Jul-10  9:15 4526 Sumalatha LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:15 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:15 4069 prakash SCM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  9:15 4430 Vhagya LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
03-Jul-10  9:15 4427 Swami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
03-Ful-10 9:20 4464 Chimnamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C 140
03-Jul-10 9:20 4523 Tripati LKR 8.00 1 C 160
03-Jul-10 9:20 4425 Lavakumar A LKR 1 C 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jul-10 9:20 4511 Erashami LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
03-Jul-10 920 4428 Arjunaiah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
03-Jul-10  9:20 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10 920 4461 Hussinamma LKR EWK  FH [40 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Jul-10  9:20 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK  MH 166 18:00 B A On A/ 160
03-Jul-10 9:20 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C Work 160
03-Jul-10  9:20 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 | C ’On Al Y 225
03-Jul-1¢ 9:20 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 225
03-Jul-10 9:20 4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
03-Jul-10  9:20 4466 Narayana LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C n Alc 160
03-Jul-10  9:30 3407 Narsinghrac BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc e 225
03-Jui-10 9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ajc 225
03-Jul-10  9:30 4253 1 Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10  9:30 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10  9:30 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10 9:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
03-Jul-1¢  9:30 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
03-Jul-10 9:30 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jul-10 %30 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1C On Afe 350
03-Jul-10  9:30 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ajc 250
03-Jul-10 9:30 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
03-Jul-10 930 4353 Murali SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
03-Jul-10  9:30 4351 Ram pratap SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150 “\
03-Jul-10 930 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI ik 150 18:.00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  9:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Adc 225
03-Jul-10  9:40 4496 Denwudu PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Jul-10  9:40 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
03-Jul-1¢ 9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 [ On Afc 250
03-Jul-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250

© 03-Jul-10 9:40 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10  9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00- 1 C On Afc 300
03-Jul-10 940 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  9:40 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On A/c 250
03-Jul-10  9:40 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
03-Jul-10  9:40 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
03-lul-10  9:40 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
03-Jul-10  9:40 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
03-Jul-10  9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Jul-10 9:40 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 9:40 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 9:42 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
03-Jul-10 9:42 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
03-Jul-10 9142 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250

D
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

03-lul-10 942 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C On . 300
03-Jul-10 942 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C ob Work 275
03-Jul-t0 942 4632 Naveen IS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
03-Tul-10  9:42 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Afc i50
03-Jul-10  9:42 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
03-Jul-t0 942 3531 Syedkhaleel 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
03-Jul-10 9:42 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
03-Jul-10 9142 3536 MD Arif LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
03-Jul-t0 9:42 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
03-Jul-10  9:45 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
03-Jul-10 9:45 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
03-Jul-16 945 4713 MD.Tzha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
03-Jul-10 9:45 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
03-hul-10 9:45 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 1%3:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-lul-10  9:45 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
03-Jul-10 9:45 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
03-Jul-10  9:45 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10 9:45 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afg 160
03-Jul-10  9:45 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C - On Alc 250
03-Jul-10  9:45 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jul-10  9:45 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Jul-10  9:50 4800 Abtab BHM  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Tul-10  9:50 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Mrk 150
03-Jul-10  9:50 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C Joh W prk 250
03-Jul-10  9:50 4199 naresh BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10 9:50 4420 Shyam OVL.  CEN MA 200 18:00 | C On Afc 200
03-Jul-10  9:50 4390 Biram BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
03-Jul-10 9:50 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Ale 200
03-Jul-t0  9:50 3920 Krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Work E50
03-Jul-10  9:50 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Jul-10 9:50 4799 ChandraSekh BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alg.~ 225
03-Jul-1¢ 9:50 395t Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 [8:00 1 C W 130
03-Jul-10 9:50 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C 'On A% 225
03-Jul-10 9:50 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
03-Jul-10 9:50 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 P C On Afc 225
03-Jul-10  9:50¢ 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
03-Jul-10  9:50 4541 Shafik SFK PAl CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
03-Jul-10  9:50 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Jul-10  9:50 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Jul-10 10:00 4405 J Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Jul-10  F0:00 3953 Narayana VM cv MA 275 18:.00 (N On Alc 275
03-Jul-10 10:00 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl 'C;}Q: ","1:'%; i? . 18:00 I C On Afc 300
03-Jul-I0 10:00 3998 B Padma W’M AT N 1800 e On Ade 130
03-Juk-10  10:00 4404 D Rambabau p 225 !501% 1 C On Afe 225
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ount Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Jul-10 10:00 4406 K Ramababy VLR  PAl MA 225 18.00 é On Alc 225
03-Jul-1¢  10:00 3652 V Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 L1 On Alc 300
03-Jul-10 10:00 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 J} On Afe 130
03-Jul-10 10:00 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 1800 / On Alc 27§
03-hul-1¢ 10:00 3670 Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
03-Jul-10  10:00 4407 K Arbind VLR PA] MA 225 18:00 f On Alc 225
03-ul-10 10:00 3959 Tripanna VM CIV Ma 275 18:00 / On Al 275
03-Jul-10  10:00 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  10:00 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1)/(3 ' On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  10:00 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 j/C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  10:00 3960 Vhemesh VM Crv MA 275 18:00 / On Alc
03-Jul-10  10:00 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 (/CV On Al
03-Jul-10  10:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 ‘[/C On Afc
03-Jul-10  10:00 3695 Radhika Vi crv FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
03-Jul-10 10:00 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 l/( On Alc - 130
03-Jul-10  10:00 3732 Chennaiah Vi Crv MA 275 18:00 L7C On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  10:00 3765 Narsappa VM C MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  18:00 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 ‘2/C On Alc l 275
03-Jul-10  18:00 2631 Govindu P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 Z{/C g On Alc 275
03-Jul-10  18:00 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 Z/C On Afc ' 130
03-Jul-10  18:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Clv MH S0 18:00 1// On Alc B 150
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Jul-10  To Date: 2/7/10

b

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck Payment Amount
02-Jul-10  6:00 4417 Prakash OvVL CEN MH 156 18:00 1.5‘ C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 I C t. 160
02-Jul-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C g:i 300
02-Jui-10  6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10  6:00 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Ale 300
02-Jul-10  6:00 4423 Surgj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.53\C On Afc 225
02-Jul-10  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 i.S)C On A/c 300
02-Jul-10  8:30 3478 T Kamalabai BY cv FH F30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jul-10 8:30 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jul-16 8:30 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10 8:30 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jut-10 830 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Jul-10  8:30 3256 P Yadav BY Civ coO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Jul-10  8:30 3480 Bainbai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
02-Jul-10  8:30 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  8:30 3470 Yugesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 8:30 3317 Keswariya BY Cv FH [30 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Jul-10 8:30 3469 Shiva BY civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 830 3539 Ghajendra BY CIvV MA 275 1800 |1 C On Afc 275
02-Jul-i0  8:30 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
02-Jul-10  8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
02-Jul-10  8:30 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Jul-10  8:35 3798 Sunti bai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Jul-10 8:35 3267 Rajen BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 8:35 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10 &35 3260 Nilesh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
02-Jul-10 835 3547 Anjani BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Jul-t0  8:35 3797 Bharat BY Civ M 1530 §8:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-hai-10 8:35 3542 Chetan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10  8:35 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 &35 3320 Paltoram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
02-Jul-10  8:35 3355 Nahar BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  8:35 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 835 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Jul-10  8:35 3316 Manohar BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
02-Jul-10 835 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-hul-10 835 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jul-19  8:35 3545 Dindya BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
02-Tul-10  8:35 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
02-Jul-10  8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 [ On Alc 300
02-Jul-10  8:40 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 _1_.£ On Alc 130
02-Jui-10  8:40 3942 Shosila MDT  CIV 'H . --r-{'S‘Q‘; ) i)[%; D On Alc 130
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Date
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-1¢
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Juk-10
02-Jui-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Juk-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jut-10
02-Jut-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jui-10
02-Jui-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jut-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Iul-10

In

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

iD
4011
3941
3943
3910
4035
4034
4156
3912
3915
4710
3921
3918
4032
3514
2406
3058
3945
2407
3513
2396
2372
3515
3865
3924
4155
3364
2813
3853
3645
2401
2811
3136
3056
3517
2405
2403
2402
2389
2631
2399
3647
2390
2781
3869

Name
laxman rao
Rajesh
Santosh
MBD Tahir
Rajkumar
MD Safrulu
G Srino
K Jangnnath

Cont
MDT
MDT
Kl
MDT
MDT
MDT

K Vijay kumar KJ

Bijay

K Savitri

P Kumar
MD Eslam
Achutya
Veralaxmi
Vishwanath
Ganga
P.santosh
Somesar
venkata Ramn
Govindo
Damayathi
K Savitri

B Devi
Shanveer

K Jyothi
Saraswati

N Giri babu
Vhagya
Nagaraju

P Laxmi
Hemmo
Vasudey
Shiva
Laxminarayan
Vanandi
Padma

P Brandavan
Govindu
Mohini
Purna chandra
Anakith
Prakash
Ajay kumar

0y, 2000

MDT
PK
PK
P.K
KJ
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
KJ
Kl
P.K
P.K
P
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
GTI

Type Skill  Wage Out

cv MA 275 18:00 1
Clv MH 150 18:00 ;
Clv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv COo 300 18:00 I
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:09 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv co 300 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv MH 150 18:00 1
CIv FH 130 18:00 1
Civ MA 275 18:00 1
Clv MA 275 18:00 1
Civ MA 275 18:00 1
Cv FH 130 18:00 1
Civ MA 275 18:00 1
CIv MH 150 §8:00 ]
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIV MH 150 18:00 1
CH MA 275 18:00 1
CIv FH 130 18:00

CIv FH 130 18:00 1
CIV FH 130 18:00 1
CIv MH 150 18:00 1
CIV FH 130 8:00 1
CIv FH 130 8:00 ]
CIV MA 275 18:00 1
C MH 150 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv FH 130 18:00 1
CIv FH 130 E8:00 1
CIv MA 275 18%:00 i
CIv MA 275 1800 i
Clv MA 275 18:00 i
CIv MA 275 18:00 i
CIv FH 130 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 i
Crv MA 275 18:00 1
CIv FH 130 18:00 1
CIv MA 275 18:00 I
crv MA 275 18:00 ;
CIV. WA 27

Attn Block  Payment Amount
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LA IR e

On Alc 275
On Alc 150
J Jork 275
Aﬁrzc 300
On Afc 275
On Ae 275
] ork 275
On Alc 300
¥ ork 275
“0On Alc 150
et Work 130
'}wﬁrk 275
< On Alc 275
On Afe 275
OCn Alc £30
On Afe 275
Work 150

On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On A/ 150
On Alg 275
er( 130
On Afe £30
06 Work 130
er 150
On Alc 130
On Afc 130
On Alc 275
On Ae 150
On Afc 275
Cn Alc 130
Cn Alc 130
On Afc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Ale 275
On Alc 275
On Ale 200
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Date
02-Juk-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-kul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jui-10
02-Jul-19
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
062-hul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-hul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Juk-10
02-Jul-F0
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-i0
02-Jul-10
02-Jul-10
02-Ial-190

09 July, 2010

In

800
9:00
9:00
9:.00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
905
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:10
%10
%10
910
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:20
920
9:20
9:20

9:20

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

D
2369
2368
3085
2785
3861
4256
4351
4350
4255
4253
4648
4649
4650
4652
4651
4259
4353
4565
4777
4568
4451
4779
2079
3521
2439
3252
4231
3812
2211
3406
3825
4776
4214
2441
2212
4454
2443
3815
3522
4191
3686
2420
2421
2426

Name
C.Jagamath
P.Kumar
B.Naresh Kum
Arjun
Savitri
Satrodhan
Ram pratap
Hariom
Vivek
F Hussain
Papul
Mangal Chan
Kalu Ram
Omprakash
Mahender
Satish
Murali
Laxmi
John Nayak
Shaker
Gulkulud Man
Sudhar Swai
Srinu
Ramana
Shanti
Shanker
Hari
Anjamma
Laxma mama
Rakhul
D Dasamma
Chinu Nayak
B Hanumaiah
Lakshmi k
Venkatiah
Lingamma
Rangamma
B Kamali
Kasab
maryappa
D Anita
murali
neerana

Ramji

Cont
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
P.X
SHV
SHV
SHV
SHY
SHV
PPL
PPL
PPl
PPL
PPL
SHV
SHY
uTT
SNR
UTT
UtTT
SNR
UTT
UTT
UTT
BHM
UTT
UTT
UTT
BHM
UTT
SNR
BHM
urT

UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTtT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT

Type
CIvV
CIv
Civ
CIv
Clv
PAI
PAL
PAl
PAl
PAI
TIL
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI
EWK
PLU
EWK
EWK
PLU
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAL
EWEK
PLU
PAL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWEK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skilt
MA
Co
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH

Wage
275
300
275
275
130
225
150
150
225
225

o o o o o

225
225
140
250
160
140
150
160
169
140
225
160
140
140
225
140
250
225

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

1
1
1

C
C
C
C
C
cC
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Block

Payment Amount
On Alc 275
On Afe 300
Dep 275

¢’fi:i;; 275
On Afc 130

On Al 225

On Afc 150

On Alc 150

On Ale 225

On Alc 225
/(!By v 0
/Nil//By v 0
’ )Pﬂ//B \v )
',b“ffg§:“ 0
z%\f 0

n Aflc 225

On Alc 228
Work 140
On Afc 250
j¥ﬂﬁf’ 160
‘;Eﬂ>¥96rk 140
On Afe 150
Mrk 160
iyﬂff/ 160
Work 140
“On Ale 275
(995f/ 160
MOrk 140
/hbfWork 140
On Alc 225
/J)VWOrk 140
‘On Alc 250
On AJe 225
On Alc 140
On Al 160
Joh-Work 140
On Ale 140
Mork 140
Wk 160
On Ale 160
On Afe 140
Lo Work 160
Mi‘k 160
On Alc

160




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill - Wage Out Afttn Block Paymeni Amount

02-Jul-10  9:20 2824 Lahu UTT EWK MH 160G 18:00 1 ¢ Work 160
02-Jul-10 9:20 2436 Padma uTT EWK FH F40  18:00 1 C /(fA/c 140
02-Jul-10 920 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work 140
02-hul-10 9:25 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
02-Jul-1¢  9:25 3820 DMangamma' UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Jul-10 9:25 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
02-Jul-10 9:25 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
02-Jut-10 925 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc £40
02-Jui-10 925 3688 B Jyoti UTYT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
02-Jul-i0 925 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ade 160
02-Jul-10 9:25 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
02-Jul-10 9:25 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 ' 1 C On Afe 140
02-Jul-10 9:25 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
02-Jui-10 930 4666 Pedda Anjam  MNM  EWE FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
02-Jul-10  9:30 4455 Ravi UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afe 160
02-hl-10 9:30 467¢ Channamma MNM EWEK FH 140 18:00 I C /.loVWork 140
02-Jul-10 9:30 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C -Jpti Work 160
02-l-10 9:30 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C ; ork 160
02-Jul-10  9:30 4681 Apjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C bJ};b’Work 140
02-Jul-10 9:30 4724 Sanjaya Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C “On Ale 200
02-Jul-10  9:30 4561 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Or Alc 160
02-Jul-10  9:30 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
02-Jul-10 9330 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10  9:30 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Jul-10 9:30 4730 WNaraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
02-Jul-1¢ 9:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
02-Jul-10 9:30 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Ale 200
02-Jul-1¢ 9:30 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Alc 200
02-Jul-10 930 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
02-Jul-10 9:35 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
02-Jul-10  9:35 4465 Bhupathaisch LKR EWK  MH 160 13:00 I C On Ale 160
02-Jul-10 9:35 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
02-Jul-10 9:35 4461 Husainamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Jul-10  9:35 4725 Balram GT CEN MA 200 1%:00 i C On Adc 200
02-Jul-16 9:35 4738 Shiva GT CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
02-3ul-10  9:35 4729 Devdas GTl CEN MH 150 £8:00 1C On Afc 150
02-Jul-10  9:35 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ae 200
02-Jul-10  9:35 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Me 200
02-Jul-10  9:35 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
02-Jul-10  9:35 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:60 1 C On Alc 200
02-Jul-10 9:35 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
02-Iul-10 9:35 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18: OOM On Ale 200
02-Jul-10 9:35 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN ,20(%482{(‘}!- D 1 C On Ale 200
02-Jul-10  9:35 4430 Vhagya LKR EWH '1"60 18: ‘i‘ 1 C On Afc 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skt Wage Out Aftn Block  Paymeat Amount

02-Jul-1¢ 9:40 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
02-3ul-10  9:40 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
02-Jul-10 940 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Work 200
02-hul-1¢ 9:40 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 I C Job Work 200
02-Jul-10 940 4589 WNagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C -ﬁo/ ork 200
02-Jul-10 9:40 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C /{;W,‘frork 200
02-Jul-10  9:40 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
02-Jul-10 9:40 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Af 200
02-Jul-10 940 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /d@:rk 275
02-Jul-10  9:40 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al ) 140
02-Jul-10  9:40 4511 Erashami LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Jul-10 945 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 9:45 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 945 4083 WNarayan SCM CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ae 275
02-Jul-10 945 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 945 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:45 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
02-Jut-10  9:45 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH £50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-hul-10  9:45 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On A/c 225
02-Jul-10 9:45 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
02-Jul-10 %45 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ae 250
02-Jul-10 %45 4489  Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
02-Jul-10 9:45 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
02-Jul-10  9:45 4203 Ramesh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10 9:45 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Jul-10  9:47 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10 9:47 2787 WNarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:47 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 1%:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10  9:47 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
02-Jul-10 947 2782 Shimachalam PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:47 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10  9:47 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Jul-16 9:47 2629 Abhi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-3ul-10  9:47 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc .225
02-Jul-10  9:47 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
02-Jul-10  9:50 4698 PolamiChami VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
02-Jul-10  9:50 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jul-10  9:50 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:50 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:30 4702 Muzibam VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
02-Jul-t0 9:50 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Adc 250
02-nl-10 9:50 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:.00 1 C On Afe T 250
02-Jub-10  9:50 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
02-Jul-10  9:50 4697 Narsimha VLS - 1 On Alc 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Jul-10 9:50 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afc 350
02-Jut-10  9:50 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 330 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
02-Jul-E0 950 4693 Mani VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
' 02-Jul-10 9:50 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
02-Jul-10  9:50 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Jul-10  9:50 4700 SwamiVelo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
02-Jul-10  9:55 4157 Krishna lal KiJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C /@Work 130
02-Jul-10 9:55 4721 Kumaraiah KRM DRI co 0 18:00 I C T;l{iLkB/y'V 0
02-Jul-10 955 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C n Afe 250
02-Jul-10 %55 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
02-Jui-10  9:55 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
02-Jul-10 955 3963 Krushna KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
02-Jul-10 9:55 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jul-10  9:55 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Jul-19  9:55 3954 Shekhar VM C1v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:55 3953 Narayana Vi v MA 275 18:00 1 C On 275
02-Jul-10  9:55 3919 Chennarao Ki CIv MH t50 18:00 1 C bb Work 150
02-Jul-10 9:55 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 9:35 3696 Kachakuair VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jul-10 9:535 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Jub-10 955 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Jul-10  9:57 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Iul-10 9:57 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
02-Jul-10 957 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
02-Jul-10  9:57 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On A/c 250
02-Jul-10  9:57 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10  9:57 3652 V Murali Vi Civ Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-hul-10 9:57 3653 Laxmi VM Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
02-Jul-10 9:57 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 273
02-Jul-10 9:57 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Jul-10 9:57 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
02-Jul-16° 9:57 369F Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
02-Jul-10 10:00 4757 Rahecem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
02-lul-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAl CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
02-Jui-10  10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Aje 225
02-Jul-10  £0:00 4537 Yascen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
02-Jul-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10  10:00 4442 Mahendrapan JNR  TIL Ma 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Jul-10  10:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU C On Alc 250
02-Jul-10  10:00 4435 Janardhan pras INR T C On Ale 300
02-Jul-1¢  10:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PRU 1. Ck On Alc 250
02-Jul-16 10:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PL On A/c 250
02-Jul-10  10:00 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL g Cn Afc 300
02-Jut-10  10:00 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAI /.. 32 "18: On Afc 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Jul-10  10:05 4632 Naveen L3 PLU MH 150 18:00 ﬁ ~ OnAf 150
02-Jul-10  10:05 4796 Nooruddin CHP LIF MA 0 18:00 -I/C Wﬁyv 0
02-Jul-10 10:05 3537 Kavirgj 1.8 PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 L/(/) <) ork 150
02-Jul-10  10:05 3536 MD Arif 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 )/C <on Al 150
02-Jul-10  10:05 4798 Azmath CHP LIF MH 0 18:00 ‘}/C )af’?B/yV 0
02-jul-10  10:05 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 //C On Ale 225
02-Jul-10 10:05 3330 MA Khudoos 1.S PLU MA 250 18:00 ._/ (JM@I{ 250
02-Jul-10 10:05 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
02-Jub-10  10:05 4631 Prakash IS PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Ale 150
02-Jul-10  10:05 4630 Anjaiah .S PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Afe 25
02-Jul-10  [0:05 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 /z On Afc
02-Jul-10  11:00 4407 K Arbing VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /)/C On Ale 22
02-Jul-10  11:00 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 )/C On Alc 225
02-Jul-10  11:00 4405 J Mahesh VLR  PAI MH 156 18:00 A On Alc 150
02-Jul-10 11:00 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA, 225 18:00 II/C On Alc 225
02-Jul-1¢ 11:00 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 I/(,( On Ale 300
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report
Contractor Name

Payment Type

Worker Skill

MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Job Work
MA

From Date:

27110 To Date: 8/1/10 :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
_Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (7 detail records)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

On Alc
MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber} (19 detail re

Contractor Name A Ravi Kumar (Earth work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skiil Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill

FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

On Alc
ole]

Summary for "Worker I:’i-kili' = CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill

FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Paymerit Type' = On A/c {6 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ravi Kumar (Earth work) (20 de
A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

~ OnAlc
MA

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (3 detail rec

Contractor Name B'Hanumanth {Painter)
Paymer.\t- Type On A/c 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6lgletail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5. detail recor
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 91

Surimary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (1] detailr ~ Sum 91
Contractor Mame B. Yadav (Cwnl)

Payment Type  On Al

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 82

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 42

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 159
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records ~ Sum ) 159

Contractor Name B. Pocha1ah (Electncmn)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 775

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 15.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (12 detail Sum 15875

Contractor Name Bakshu (Marb}e}

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bakshu (Marble) (5 detail records) ~~ Sum 5 B

Contractor Name Bhlkshapathy (Centermg)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill Co -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 6.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29.5 -
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) , ~Sum 36

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) 1 -

Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail redords) 305
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records) _ Sum 35
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy {Centering) (21 detai Sum 71
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14 .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (14 detail v Svom 21
Contractor Name Chanda Pasha (Lift)

Payment Type L Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 2
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Chanda Pasha (Lift) (2 detailrecor ~ Sum 2
Contractor Name ChutuRam (MarbEe)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Surn 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ChutuRam (Marble) (8 detail recor Sum 8
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (5 detail re Sum T
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering) )
Payment Type On A/e

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 106
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum.. 120
Summary for 'Contractor Name = G Thirupathi (Centerm") ety Sum 120
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Contractor N Name - Janardhan Prasad (Tlle Work)-

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detailrecord) ~~~ Sum .
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (11 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (12 Sum_ ) 26
Contractor Name K Jaganath (le)
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detait records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum o 58
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (I detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (39 detail record Sum 106
Contractor Name Kumaraiah
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumaraiah (1 detail record) Sum R
Contractor Name Madhu (Eiectncal) oy
Payment Type On A/ H EC KED
Worker Skill
R r - Audit e
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Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detailrecor  Sum 25
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofi ng)

Payment Type NI/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (I detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (1 detail Sum 2
Contractor Neme Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type ~ Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 355
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 57.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (13 detail records Sum 575
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Waorker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detai records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 46
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (22 detaitrecord ~ Sum 46

Contractor Name Nahim (Cmi)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH . _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 3!
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) 10

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) 60
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nahim (Civil) (16 detail records) .60
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centecings

09 July, 2010 Page 5 of 9
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Payment Type . OnAk

Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (14 de

Contractor Name P.Kumar {Civil)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil} (42 detail records)

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type -  OnAlk

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (19 det

Contractor Name P. Veeresh (Eiectrlclan)
__Pagr_r_l-f_:-nt ”i‘ype  Onak

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (7 detail records)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Ele 3

Contractor Name Pappulal (Til{

09 July, 2010
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PaymentType ~ Nil/By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 27
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (9 detail records) Sum 2T
Contractor Name S.K.Saleem (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Warker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 4.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.K Saleem (Painter) (5 detailreco ~ Sum 45
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment ’I‘ype On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (12 detail records) Sum .18
Contractor Name Shanker (Plumber)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 17
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shanker (Plumber) (13 detail recor Sum _ 17
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 26
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( S Sum 26
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type On A/lc

Worker Skill MA et

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail recordg 24
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Simha Chalam (Civil) (11 detailre

PaymentType ~ OnAk

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
PaymentType e onAle
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for *Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa {Plumbing)} (18 detail r

Confractor Nam Suresh (Marble)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detait record)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detait records)

~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Suresh (Marble) (5 detail records) .

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)
Payment Type  Dept.
Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

- Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On AJc (12 detail records)

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (37 detail rec
Contractor Name

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
. Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

_Sum

V Lakshman R

09 July, 2010
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Worker Skill O

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 4.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for “Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18.75

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 425

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 27.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (14 deta Sum o 215

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 29

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 66

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 101

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detait ~~ Sum 101

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum )

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (12 detail recor Sum 61
Grand Total 1866.25

09 July, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Rate

Material Type
Robo Sand Coarse 405.6 -
Robo Sand Fine 442 — :!

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises Y
Material Type Rate
707.2 g

Fine sand B, VIJ
234 /

Red Bricks in Nos
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